
Plastic Polyethylene Water Tank

Edition April 2025

*2000L capacity is not available in Underground and Grease trap. Price for 3000L Grease trap is Rs 40,590 incl. VAT. 
** Head filter for Rain Harvesting is sold separately at Rs 2,390 incl. VAT. Our prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Capacity, dimensions and price

180

-

40

-

D

E

800

170

800

170

650

400

6,078

861

912

129

6,990

990

Ab
ov

eg
ro

un
d

Un
de

rg
ro

un
d 

/ S
ep

tic
/

G
re

as
e 

Tr
ap

Domestic Grease Trap

Gully Trap

CAPACITY

Lts

500

750

1000

1500

4000

2000

9000

Gallons

110 A 910 910 900 6,078 912 6,990

165 A 1020 1020 1020 7,557 1,133 8,690

220 A 1130 1130 1140 9,122 1,368 10,490

330

880

A

A

1360

1890

1360

1890

1230

1725

13,296

26,948

1,994

4,042

15,290

30,990

440

1980

A

A

1550

2330

1550

2330

1295

2280

16,513

46,600

2,477

6,990

18,990

53,590

Model Height VAT
Length /
Diameter 

(mm)

Width /
Diameter 

(mm)

Selling 
Price (Rs 
excl. VAT)

*Selling 
Price (Rs 
incl. VAT)

6500 1430 A 2040 2040 2050 37,035 5,555 42,590

3000*

4000

5000

6000

8000

10000

660 B/C 2400 1450 1550 33,557 5,033 38,590

880 B/C 3200 1450 1550 47,470 7,120 54,590

1100 B/C 4000 1450 1550 55,904 8,386 64,290

1320 B/C 4800 1450 1550 72,513 10,887 83,390

1760 B/C 6400 1450 1550 115,643 17,347 132,990

2200 B/C 8000 1450 1550 148,339 22,251 170,590

2000* 440 B/C 2300 1190 1400 23,209 3,481 26,690

500

750

110 F 700 700 1560 6,948 1,042 7,990

165 F 700 700 2185 8,339 1,251 9,590

1000

1500

110 G 700 x 2 700 1560 14,348 2,152 16,500

165 G 700 x 2 700 2185 18,174 2,726 20,900

2250 40 H 700 x 3 700 2185 26,000 3,900 29,900Sl
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T  (230) 233 2702        E  info@nabridas.mu        La Joliette, Petite-Rivière, Ile Maurice         nabridas.mu

Aboveground Tanks / Underground Tanks / Septics / Grease Traps

The warranty is for a period of 12 years (pro-rata) for aboveground tanks from the date of delivery 
as below :
0-5 years : Free repair of the tank or 100% replacement if can’t be repaired, at the discretion of the 
company.
6-9 years : Free repair or 60% discount off the current prevailing retail price  if can’t be repaired, at 
the discretion of the company.
9-12 years :  Free repair or 50% discount off the current prevailing retail price  if can’t be repaired, at 
the discretion of the company.

For Underground Tanks, Septics & Grease Traps of 3000 L and above, ONLY 3 years ap-
plicable. Conditions apply.

Exclude installation & water pump
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Models indicative pictures

Warranty terms

C D

E F G H




