

Plastic Polyethylene Water Tank

Capacity, dimensions and price

	CAPACITY		Model	Length / Diameter (mm)	Width / Diameter (mm)	Height	Selling Price (Rs excl. VAT)	VAT	*Selling Price (Rs incl. VAT)
	Lts	Gallons							
Aboveground	500	110	A	910	910	900	6,078	912	6,990
	750	165	A	1020	1020	1020	7,557	1,133	8,690
	1000	220	A	1130	1130	1140	9,122	1,368	10,490
	1500	330	A	1360	1360	1230	13,296	1,994	15,290
	2000	440	A	1550	1550	1295	16,513	2,477	18,990
	4000	880	A	1890	1890	1725	26,948	4,042	30,990
	6500	1430	A	2040	2040	2050	37,035	5,555	42,590
	9000	1980	A	2330	2330	2280	46,600	6,990	53,590
Underground / Septic / Grease Trap	2000*	440	B/C	2300	1190	1400	23,209	3,481	26,690
	3000*	660	B/C	2400	1450	1550	33,557	5,033	38,590
	4000	880	B/C	3200	1450	1550	47,470	7,120	54,590
	5000	1100	B/C	4000	1450	1550	55,904	8,386	64,290
	6000	1320	B/C	4800	1450	1550	72,513	10,887	83,390
	8000	1760	B/C	6400	1450	1550	115,643	17,347	132,990
	10000	2200	B/C	8000	1450	1550	148,339	22,251	170,590
Slim Tanks / Rain harvesting Tanks	500	110	F	700	700	1560	6,948	1,042	7,990
	750	165	F	700	700	2185	8,339	1,251	9,590
	1000	110	G	700 x 2	700	1560	14,348	2,152	16,500
	1500	165	G	700 x 2	700	2185	18,174	2,726	20,900
	2250	40	H	700 x 3	700	2185	26,000	3,900	29,900
Domestic Grease Trap									
	180	40	D	800	800	650	6,078	912	6,990
Gully Trap									
	-	-	E	170	170	400	861	129	990

*2000L capacity is not available in Underground and Grease trap. Price for 3000L Grease trap is Rs 40,590 incl. VAT.

** Head filter for Rain Harvesting is sold separately at Rs 2,390 incl. VAT. Our prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Models indicative pictures



A



B



C



D



E



F



G



H

Warranty terms

Aboveground Tanks / Underground Tanks / Septics / Grease Traps

The warranty is for a period of 12 years (pro-rata) for aboveground tanks from the date of delivery as below :

0-5 years : Free repair of the tank or 100% replacement if can't be repaired, at the discretion of the company.

6-9 years : Free repair or 60% discount off the current prevailing retail price if can't be repaired, at the discretion of the company.

9-12 years : Free repair or 50% discount off the current prevailing retail price if can't be repaired, at the discretion of the company.

For Underground Tanks, Septics & Grease Traps of 3000 L and above, ONLY 3 years applicable. Conditions apply.

Exclude installation & water pump